PSEN op3.3 Reflex NO/NC M12

Retro-reflective sensor with NO/NC output; possible use as a muting
sensor; power supply 24V; M12 connector; Please notice that the reflector
(630323) has to be ordered separately.

TexHu4eckne xapakTepucTmku

CornacoBaHusi:
Pasmep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTe:
Pasmep no rny6uHe:
Bec 6pyTTo:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpy>katoLwas TemnepaTtypa:

PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

CE;cULus Listed
66.0 mm

50.0 mm

18.0 mm

78¢

3049

-10-55°C
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